
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025
COM042M301/

 ACA042M301/

 COM042M301

Management Principles and 

Applications /

 Audit and Assurance/

 MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND 

APPLICATIONS (REPEAT)

CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 COM042N501 Digital Marketing

COM042M302/

 ACA042M302/

 CMA042M302/

 COM042M302

Advanced Financial 

Accounting / Financial 

Reporting / Financial 

Planning,  Performance and 

Analytics/ ADVANCED 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

(REPEAT)

AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 COM042M501/

COM042C501

Entrepreneurship and 

Small Business 

Management /

 HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT 

(REPEAT)

COM044C301 Research Methodology

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 COM042M502/

COM042C502

Management 

Accounting/

FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT 

(REPEAT)

COM042N210/

 COM042N301

Business Mathematics and 

Statistics/ 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 

AND STATISTICS (REPEAT)

COM044C302 Strategic Management

Friday, 5 December, 2025 COM042M505 Cost Accounting COM044C303
Advanced Financial 

Services

Monday, 8 December, 2025 COM042M506
Insurance & Risk 

Management

IDC/ FINANCIAL 

ECONOMICS (REPEAT)
COM044C304

International Finance & 

Institutions

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 COM044D306
Working Capital 

Management

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 COM042S301/

 COM042S301

SEC-III- INVESTMENT IN 

STOCK MARKET/

 INVESTMENT IN STOCK 

MARKET (REPEAT)

COM044D307
Security Analysis & 

Portfolio Management 

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 BHS982A302 BHS -III COM044D308
 Services Marketing& 

Consumer Behaviour

Friday, 12 December, 2025 CEN982A301 CEN -III COM044D309 International Marketing

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 COM044D3010
Industrial Relations and 

Labour Legislations

Monday, 15 December, 2025
COM042M101/ 

COM042M101/A

CA042M101

Financial Accounting/ 

FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING 

(REPEAT)/

FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING (ACCA 

Repeat)

COM044D3011
Strategic Human 

Resource Management

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM

UG 1st  Semester UG 5th   Semester UG 9th   Semester UG 3rd Semester UG 7th   Semester
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Semester End Examination Time Table (SEE Odd Semesters - December 2025 - January 2026)
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Tuesday, 16 December, 2025
COM042M102/

COM042M102/

ACA042M102

Business Organization 

and Management/ 

BUSINESS 

ORGANISATION AND 

MANAGEMENT 

(REPEAT)/ 

BUSINESS AND 

TECHNOLOGY (ACCA 

REPEAT)

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025

Thursday, 18 December, 2025 COM042N101/

COM042N101

Indian Financial System/ 

INDIAN FINANCIAL 

SYSTEM (REPEAT) 

Friday, 19 December, 2025 VAC992V1014
Innovation and Startup 

ecosystem 

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 IKS992K101
Introduction to Indian 

Knowledge System-I

Monday, 22 December, 2025 BHS982A102 BHS -III

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -III


